
2006-2010 Okres: Náchod CZ0523

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,002203 0,997797 100000 220 99811 7517437 75,17
1 0,000327 0,999673 99780 33 99763 7417626 74,34
2 0,000000 1,000000 99747 0 99747 7317863 73,36
3 0,000000 1,000000 99747 0 99747 7218115 72,36
4 0,000000 1,000000 99747 0 99747 7118368 71,36
5 0,000000 1,000000 99747 0 99747 7018621 70,36
6 0,000052 0,999948 99747 5 99745 6918874 69,36
7 0,000105 0,999895 99742 10 99737 6819130 68,37
8 0,000122 0,999878 99731 12 99725 6719393 67,37
9 0,000105 0,999895 99719 10 99714 6619667 66,38

10 0,000000 1,000000 99709 0 99709 6519953 65,39
11 0,000057 0,999943 99709 6 99706 6420244 64,39
12 0,000185 0,999815 99703 18 99694 6320538 63,39
13 0,000189 0,999811 99685 19 99675 6220844 62,41
14 0,000225 0,999775 99666 22 99655 6121169 61,42
15 0,000045 0,999955 99644 5 99641 6021514 60,43
16 0,000148 0,999852 99639 15 99632 5921873 59,43
17 0,000551 0,999449 99624 55 99597 5822241 58,44
18 0,000627 0,999373 99569 62 99538 5722644 57,47
19 0,000827 0,999173 99507 82 99466 5623106 56,51
20 0,000942 0,999058 99425 94 99378 5523640 55,56
21 0,000510 0,999490 99331 51 99306 5424262 54,61
22 0,000633 0,999367 99280 63 99249 5324957 53,64
23 0,000721 0,999279 99218 72 99182 5225708 52,67
24 0,000516 0,999484 99146 51 99120 5126526 51,71
25 0,000633 0,999367 99095 63 99064 5027405 50,73
26 0,000469 0,999531 99032 46 99009 4928342 49,77
27 0,000257 0,999743 98986 25 98973 4829333 48,79
28 0,000383 0,999617 98960 38 98941 4730360 47,80
29 0,000580 0,999420 98922 57 98894 4631418 46,82
30 0,000834 0,999166 98865 82 98824 4532525 45,85
31 0,001101 0,998899 98783 109 98728 4433701 44,88
32 0,001014 0,998986 98674 100 98624 4334973 43,93
33 0,001251 0,998749 98574 123 98512 4236349 42,98
34 0,001444 0,998556 98450 142 98379 4137837 42,03
35 0,001402 0,998598 98308 138 98239 4039457 41,09
36 0,001617 0,998383 98170 159 98091 3941218 40,15
37 0,001531 0,998469 98012 150 97937 3843127 39,21
38 0,001438 0,998562 97862 141 97791 3745190 38,27
39 0,001331 0,998669 97721 130 97656 3647399 37,32
40 0,001231 0,998769 97591 120 97531 3549743 36,37
41 0,001160 0,998840 97471 113 97414 3452213 35,42
42 0,001902 0,998098 97358 185 97265 3354798 34,46
43 0,002325 0,997675 97172 226 97059 3257533 33,52
44 0,003497 0,996503 96946 339 96777 3160474 32,60
45 0,003747 0,996253 96607 362 96427 3063697 31,71
46 0,003966 0,996034 96246 382 96055 2967270 30,83
47 0,004033 0,995967 95864 387 95671 2871216 29,95
48 0,004783 0,995217 95477 457 95249 2775545 29,07
49 0,004826 0,995174 95021 459 94791 2680296 28,21
50 0,005372 0,994628 94562 508 94308 2585505 27,34
51 0,005412 0,994588 94054 509 93800 2491197 26,49
52 0,005850 0,994150 93545 547 93272 2397397 25,63

Muži  Males



2006-2010 Okres: Náchod CZ0523

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Muži  Males

53 0,006455 0,993545 92998 600 92698 2304125 24,78
54 0,007893 0,992107 92398 729 92033 2211427 23,93
55 0,008743 0,991257 91668 801 91268 2119394 23,12
56 0,009414 0,990586 90867 855 90439 2028127 22,32
57 0,010385 0,989615 90012 935 89544 1937687 21,53
58 0,010889 0,989111 89077 970 88592 1848143 20,75
59 0,011601 0,988399 88107 1022 87596 1759551 19,97
60 0,013944 0,986056 87085 1214 86478 1671956 19,20
61 0,015803 0,984197 85870 1357 85192 1585478 18,46
62 0,017383 0,982617 84513 1469 83779 1500286 17,75
63 0,019123 0,980877 83044 1588 82250 1416507 17,06
64 0,019194 0,980806 81456 1563 80675 1334257 16,38
65 0,020759 0,979241 79893 1658 79064 1253582 15,69
66 0,023672 0,976328 78234 1852 77308 1174519 15,01
67 0,025859 0,974141 76382 1975 75395 1097210 14,36
68 0,028917 0,971083 74407 2152 73331 1021816 13,73
69 0,032674 0,967326 72256 2361 71075 948484 13,13
70 0,035424 0,964576 69895 2476 68657 877409 12,55
71 0,039142 0,960858 67419 2639 66099 808753 12,00
72 0,041754 0,958246 64780 2705 63427 742653 11,46
73 0,043786 0,956214 62075 2718 60716 679226 10,94
74 0,047268 0,952732 59357 2806 57954 618510 10,42
75 0,052438 0,947562 56551 2965 55069 560556 9,91
76 0,059191 0,940809 53586 3172 52000 505487 9,43
77 0,063669 0,936331 50414 3210 48809 453488 9,00
78 0,066673 0,933327 47204 3147 45631 404678 8,57
79 0,068609 0,931391 44057 3023 42546 359048 8,15
80 0,074699 0,925301 41034 3065 39502 316502 7,71
81 0,082569 0,917431 37969 3135 36402 277001 7,30
82 0,090823 0,909177 34834 3164 33252 240599 6,91
83 0,097370 0,902630 31670 3084 30128 207347 6,55
84 0,104781 0,895219 28587 2995 27089 177218 6,20
85 0,112678 0,887322 25591 2884 24149 150130 5,87
86 0,121089 0,878911 22708 2750 21333 125980 5,55
87 0,130041 0,869959 19958 2595 18660 104647 5,24
88 0,139562 0,860438 17363 2423 16151 85987 4,95
89 0,149680 0,850320 14939 2236 13821 69836 4,67
90 0,160423 0,839577 12703 2038 11684 56015 4,41
91 0,171820 0,828180 10665 1833 9749 44330 4,16
92 0,183898 0,816102 8833 1624 8021 34581 3,92
93 0,196684 0,803316 7209 1418 6500 26560 3,68
94 0,210204 0,789796 5791 1217 5182 20061 3,46
95 0,224483 0,775517 4574 1027 4060 14879 3,25
96 0,239544 0,760456 3547 850 3122 10818 3,05
97 0,255407 0,744593 2697 689 2353 7696 2,85
98 0,272090 0,727910 2008 546 1735 5344 2,66
99 0,289605 0,710395 1462 423 1250 3609 2,47
100 0,307962 0,692038 1039 320 879 2358 2,27
101 0,327166 0,672834 719 235 601 1480 2,06
102 0,347214 0,652786 484 168 400 879 1,82
103 0,368098 0,631902 316 116 258 479 1,52
104 0,389802 0,610198 199 78 161 221 1,11
105 1,000000 0,000000 122 122 61 61 0,50
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